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Oliver Bradley - (514427) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.07 562 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:18.08 562 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield N Lincs SS 1

2:18.25 560 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland AJ Newcastle 1

2:18.66 555 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:19.24 548 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Cleethorpes 1

2:19.35 547 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield N Lincs SS 1

2:19.80 542 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:20.35 535 F 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:20.57 533 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:20.74 531 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:21.02 528 H 13/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds AJ Newcastle 1

2:22.33 513 F 13/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds AJ Newcastle 1

2:22.72 509 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:23.02 506 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:23.32 503 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Cleethorpes 1

2:23.42 502 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:23.86 497 F 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:23.94 496 F 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:24.23 493 H 01/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:25.58 480 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:26.77 468 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Cleethorpes 1

2:27.86 458 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:27.94 457 F 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Cleethorpes 1

2:28.31 454 F 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:28.42 453 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:29.01 447 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:29.88 440 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 3
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2:29.88 440 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:34.93 398 H 23/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:39.83 362 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:42.35 346 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:42.88 342 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:48.16 311 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:48.48 309 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:52.12 290 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:53.76 282 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:54.91 276 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

3:02.32 244 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

3:05.50 232 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

3:12.15 208 H 17/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.25 560 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland AJ Newcastle 1

2:22.33 513 F 13/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds AJ Newcastle 1

2:21.02 528 H 13/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds AJ Newcastle 1

2:24.23 493 H 01/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:20.74 531 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:19.80 542 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:20.57 533 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:20.35 535 F 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
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2:19.35 547 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield N Lincs SS 1

2:18.08 562 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield N Lincs SS 1

2:23.94 496 F 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:23.42 502 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:23.32 503 F 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Cleethorpes 1

2:19.24 548 H 19/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Cleethorpes 1

2:18.07 562 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:22.72 509 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:23.02 506 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:23.86 497 F 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:25.58 480 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:27.94 457 F 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Cleethorpes 1

2:26.77 468 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Cleethorpes 1

2:29.01 447 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:27.86 458 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:28.31 454 F 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:28.42 453 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:29.88 440 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:34.93 398 H 23/07/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016 Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:39.83 362 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:42.88 342 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1

2:42.35 346 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Cleethorpes 3

2:52.12 290 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

2:48.48 309 F 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:48.16 311 H 13/06/15 ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
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3:05.50 232 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

3:02.32 244 F 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

2:54.91 276 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1
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2:54.91 276 H 14/06/14 ASA North East Region BG Regional AG Champs Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

3:12.15 208 H 17/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Cleethorpes 1
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